
Board of Directors: City/County
A-G G-L L-M R-W
Mike Albrecht Joe Griggs Jr. Ed Lewis Tim Renner

Sierra Resource Management Robinson Enterprises Lewis Logging Diamond R. Ranch

Sonora, Tuolumne County Nevada City, Nevada County Redcrest, Humboldt County Ferndale, Humboldt County

sierraresource@mlode.com robinson110@sbcglobal.net frenchcorral@yahoo.com tim9300@aol.com

Mike Anderson Russ Hawkins Ed Lewis Jr. Gary Roach

Anderson Logging Del Logging Lewis Logging Northwestern Timber Falling

Fort Bragg, Mendocino County Bieber, Lassen County Redcrest, Humboldt County Fort Bragg, Mendocino County

mike@andersonlogging.com russhawkins58@yahoo.com lewisdb@yahoo.com garyroach@aol.com

Myles Anderson Kolten Hawkins Robert MacMullin Phillip Shuster

Anderson Logging Del Logging MacMullin Forestry Shuster's Transportation

Fort Bragg, Mendocino County Bieber, Lassen County McKinleyville, Humboldt County Willits, Mendocino County

myles@andersonlogging.com hawkinko@gmail.com logmac@suddenlinkmail.com shusterstrans@sbcglobal.net

Nita Browning Jeff Holland Dennis McFarland Doug Stoy

Browning Ranch CTL Forest McFarland Trucking, Inc. D.L. Stoy Logging Co.

San Juan, Nevada County Placerville, El Dorado County Calpella, Mendocino County Greenville, Plumas County

frenchcorral@yahoo.com ctlfm@ips.net dennis@mcfarlandtrucking.com dougstoy@frontier.net

Sherry Crawford Tim Holt Jack Medici Hardie Tatum

Mark Crawford Logging Holt Logging, Inc. Westwood Logging Tatum Tree Management

Seiad Valley, Siskiyou County Westwood, Plumas County Westwood, Plumas County Placerville, El Dorado County

crawford_logging@hotmail.com holtlogging@frontiernet.net westwoodloggingco@gmail.com statum59@yahoo.com

Robert D'Agostini Stan Leach Lisa Medici Jaime Wagenfuhr

J & R Logging, Inc. Stan Leach Timber Westwood Logging Wagenfuhr Timber Falling

Fort Bragg, El Dorado County French Gulch, Shasta County Westwood, Plumas County Los Molinos, Tehama County

ronidalu@yahoo.com leachtbr@shasta.com masonmedici@frontier.com wagenfuhr@sbcglobal.net

Jeremiah Gladen Bunky Leach Woody Murphy Ed Walker

Wood-Land Expansion Stan Leach Timber Humboldt Bay Forest Products Robinson Enterprises

Pine Grove, Amador County French Gulch, Shasta County Fortuna, Humboldt County Nevada City, Nevada County

jeremiahgladen@hotmail.com leachtbr@shasta.com stanwoodmurphy@yahoo.com robinson110@sbcglobal.net
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